Oak Security Group, LLC
8904 Bash Street, Suite K
Indianapolis, Indiana 46256
Toll-free: 877-OSG-LOCK
Phone: 317-585-9830
Fax: 317-585-9834
            11LP/21LP LOCKOUT PADLOCK

Masterkeying Tailored masterkey system set-up and design.
Hasp Optional 6-position lockout/tagout hasp (PLH) available.
OAK HOW TO ORDER GUIDE – 11LP/21LP LOCKOUT PADLOCK
21LP - 1H - N - 673 - Blue
Series
Shackle
- Height Material - Function - Case Finish - Options
11LP = 1/4" dia
0 = 3/4”
1 = 1-1/2"
H = Hardened  N = Non-Key Retained  673 = Aluminum
Red = Anodized Red
Blue = Anodized Blue
21LP = 5/16” dia  2 = 2”   Molybdenum  R = Key Retained    Green = Anodized Green
  4 = 4”
   Yellow = Anodized Yellow
         Black = Anodized Black (21LP)
   Orange = Anodized Orange (21LP)
   PLH = Lockout/Tagout Hasp